AGENDA

COUNCIL FOR TEACHER EDUCATION
September 20, 2018
12:00PM — 3:00PM
NHDOE Room 15

Lunch is provided for Council members

Welcome and Introductions

Approval of Minutes
e June 21, 2018 Draft CTE Minutes

New England College
e Upcoming review/Extension?

UVEI
e Request to Conduct a New Program Review - Curriculum Administrator

Break

DOE Report and Updates
¢ NHDOE update and hiring status — Michael Seidel
PSU update — Michael Seidel
Criminal Background Checks — Diana Fenton
Professional Standards Board update — Amanda Phelps
Code of Conduct & Code of Ethics update — Amanda Phelps

update — William Ross

Program Expirations
e Review of program expiration dates — Michael Seidel

Other Business

Next Meeting: October 18, 2018

12:00-12:10pm

12:10-12:20pm

12:20-12:35pm

12:35-1:00pm

1:00-1:15pm

1:15-2:30pm

Collaboration for Effective Educator Development, Accountability and Reform (CEEDAR)

2:30-2:45pm

2:45-3pm



